NAY J

www.thenayj.org.uk

13.00.
13.30

14.00.

14.15.

14.45.

15.15.

15.45

16.15.

16.50.

17.00.

Annual General Meeting and Seminar, 20" May 2015
‘Lessons for the future: where next for youth justice?’
Central London Venue

Programme

NAYJ AGM (members only)

Seminar registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction —

‘The secure estate for children: fit for
Purpose?’

‘Just girls: a case for young women only
provision in youth justice settings’.

‘Reforming the Youth Court’

Round table discussion
Questions and debate with speakers’ panel
Summary

Drinks reception

Please note that this programme may be subject to alteration.

Chair — Chris Stanley, NAYJ Trustee

Chair — Sean Creaney, NAYJ Trustee

Dr Laura Janes, Legal co- director, the
Howard League for Penal Reform

Carlene Firmin, Head of MsUnderstood

Partnership and Senior Research Fellow,
University of Bedfordshire

Lord Carlile of Berriew, CBE, QC



