

Annual General Meeting and Seminar, 20th May 2015

'Lessons for the future: where next for youth justice?'
Central London Venue
Programme

13.00.	NAYJ AGM (members only)	Chair - Chris Stanley, NAYJ Trustee
13.30	Seminar registration and refreshments	
14.00.	Welcome and introduction –	Chair - Sean Creaney, NAYJ Trustee
14.15.	'The secure estate for children: fit for Purpose?'	Dr Laura Janes, Legal co- director, the Howard League for Penal Reform
14.45.	'Just girls: a case for young women only	Carlene Firmin, Head of MsUnderstood
	provision in youth justice settings'.	Partnership and Senior Research Fellow, University of Bedfordshire
15.15.	'Reforming the Youth Court'	Lord Carlile of Berriew, CBE, QC
15.45	Round table discussion	
16.15.	Questions and debate with speakers' panel	
16.50.	Summary	
17.00.	Drinks reception	

Please note that this programme may be subject to alteration.